-~

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1916

Regifa No.

FAIR

Warshay Investments
| PO Box 528
! Telephone: 021 - B073911

2012/018792/07
41102618
E: FLO-ID 28503

[

£ Reg No:

Suider

Ltd tia KWV
aarl, ‘7646

i3

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
312089

KWV Order Numbar:
110963123
Loading Status:
Deliver

Gross Weight :  280.220kg

OR queriesga@kwv.co.za

Pac 13

901032 |700025233
901033 (700024885
901258 (700025301
901405 |700025947

Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m
Hooch Blaat Apple 4 (6x275ml)
Hooch Blagt Passion Fruit 4 (6x275ml
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

co
Gy NOLue

Dale Receivod
Invoice Mo

Truck R -

cs
cs
cs

Clalm N

.1-"3:“

24 x 275 20.0
24 x 275 1.0
24 x 275 1.0
180 x 20 2.0

273.20
273.20
273.20
1,550.00

3.20
3.20
.20
5.70

5,289.15
264.46
264,46

2,923.30

6,082.52

39.67 304.13
39.67 304.13
438.50 3,361.80

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban
CLATRWQOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLATRWOOD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order
EEELE

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

Name:
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

30 days from statement; Due

Currency:

Payment Terms:

ZAR

Bank Details: Chaque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty)} Ltd
Bank;
FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




o9 T

BOXER SUPERSTORES (PTY) LTD

Reg. No. 1988/002548/07

e -
Supplier: ,h(/‘]

Invoice No.: O © (’(/

DELIVERY RECEIVED NOTE Date: L)l I,/” /2 C/

Purchase Order No.:w ©

{3/95/; |IIII|IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIiIII|IIII|III||IIIIIIIIIII ,
gj 16225 Branch: qZ\Bﬂ;g

Number of ltems

Shortages / Returns Claim Number Invoice Cost

7/'/ T Rt

Defivery received by: / f l Jﬂ %
Name: MM f Supplier's Signature: w ¢ I

oo &

Vehicle Registration No.: ﬁl F(TQ‘F\

Supplied by LITHI]'IECH KZH Tel.: (031) 700 2577 REF: BOX010003



